4

gy

AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT T [reommacTioeons | pags

4 of 2
% AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 13, EFFECTIVE DATE |4, REQUISITIONPURGHASE REG. NO. |5, PROJEGT NO. (If applicalie)
o | 12/3012008 e Lines
8. ISSUEDBY CODE|_00884 7. hDMINISTERED BY fifother than em 6} CODE|

DOTMardtime Adminiairation, WIR Acguisitien
201 Mission Strant, Sulle 1800

San Franciseo, CA 941051805
8. HAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N, sireel, counly, Slate and 2ip Codla) 84, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
HEADINGTON, DENNIS GARY 9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
S UMK AVE 0A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER
1 ODIF - OF -
AUSTELL, GA 30185-9418 X | o 1 DTMASVORDTS
. — (x) | 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
aODE.- _ {EACHITY CODE.. 0%/09/2008

11, THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS {)F SOUCIT&TIONS
. Tha above rombered solicitation is amended as sef forth in Htem t4. Tha holr ané date speciied for recexp{ uf Oﬂers m is extonded, m is not extended.

Oiffers niust acknowledge receipt of this amendinent prior ta e hour and date spacifisd in the solicitation or as amended, by ane of the following methods:
£3) 8y complating feme 8 and 15, and yaturning __ _ ocondes of the amendrment; (b By aciawwlsdging receipt of this amendment on aach copy of the offer
sabmitted; o (o) By separafe [ailer or t&ieg:amwmdlmdudesa reforence o he solicfiation and amendmant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT

0 BE RECENVED AT THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE REGEIPT OF DFFERS PRIOR T0 THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIRD MAY RESULT
M REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, i by vitlue of this amendmsnt you desire 1o change an offer slready subrmilted, such change may be mads by elegmm or
latter, provided each telsgram or Iefier makas refarencs fa tha salisitelion andg thls amendmend, and is mosivad prior o the apening kour ard dale snacifed

12, ACCOURTING ANMD APPROPRIATION DATA /¥ required)
Sew Ling tem Dstail

13, THIS ITEM DHLY AFPUES TO MODIFIGATION OF
 SONTRACTEIORPERS

SHECKONEL & THIS CHANOE ORDER 13 ISSUED PURSUANT TG gs;mfy rziiihﬁﬁty} THE CHANGES SET FORTH iN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
1= THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. [N ITEM 104,

;‘”“* B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES Guches
B changes in paying office, appropniation date, ele) SET FORTH IV ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.703(h).

€. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
REVISED QUOTE DTD 12/12/08

D. DTHER (Speciy type-of modification and authorityl

E. IWPORTANT: Conlracior Ej is sut, - is reauired In sign s document and refum eoples tor the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION GF AS&%ENQWNTM!O&HCATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter whers faasible.)
AAOEREHTATION (00 AP FLINPHRG ¥ INCREAGE THE COIM SI7E FROEY 15" 70 1757

ey NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prinf)
DERRIS HEABINGTEN] owvgze ERInEcsals

$EE OONMTRACTORY
Sipte

158, CONTRACTOREE 0. DATE SIGNED

a"“— “"L".'(*;H | Do Fo 2Bce | BV . : ([&-30-5
. ASignature of pergon githorized 1o sim) _ _ {Sigranys of a‘:am:_‘eczmg Offigen {
BEEN S Y SA ¥ ETANDARTS FORM 30 REY W05

o e
e, DAY

=4 I

i
i
-1
i

STNE VRPN



DIST: VENDOR/HQS COTR/DPO COTR/DAO COTR/DGO COTR/CO/FCO

(Includes Discounts)

|_| ne ltem Document Number Title Page
Su mm ary DTMA4Vv08018/0001 08 CHALLENGER COINS 20f2
Total Funding: $6,000.00
FYs Fund Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub Program CostOrg  Sub Proj/Job No. Sub Reporting Category
See Line Item(s)
Division Closed FYs Cancelled Fund
Line Item Delivery Date
Number Description (Start date to End date) Quantity Unit Price Total Cost
2008 CHALLENGER COINS
PRWR0800061
0001 CHALLENGER COINS 02/01/2009 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
(09/25/2008 to 12/15/2008)
Change in Delivery Date, Description, Extended Description
1.5” Antique Brass 3D 3D Diamond cut edge both sides Full color both sides All shipping and die costs are included in the unit
price. First Side: Marad logo Second side: Ready Reserve Force logo
Shipping addresses :
Send 1,000 coins to: Send 500 coins to:
HQS Department of Transportation DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
US Maritime Administration US Maritime Administration
Jean Barile, MAR-600.1 W23-482 Mr. Simon Tao
1200 New Jersey Ave, SE 201 Mission Street, Ste 1800
Washington DC 20950 San Francisco, CA 94105
Ref Req No: PRWR0800061
0001AA  MODIFICATION 0001 02/01/2009 2,500.00 $0.50 $1,250.00
This is a New Line
FUNDING INCREASES THE SIZE OF THE COIN FROM 1.5" TO 1.75"
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.
Shipping addresses continued :
Send 500 coins to: Send 500 coins to:
Department of Transportation Dept of Transportation
US Maritime Administration US Maritime Administration
Mr. Jeffrey J. McMahon Mr. Dee Varshney
7737 Hampton Blvd, Building 4D, Rm 211 500 Poydras Street, Rm 1223
Norfolk, VA 23505 New Orleans, LA 70130-3394
Funding Information:
2009 - - X4303 - RRF 933 - 40 - MISO - 0 - 0000 - 000000 -
70-096133-40 - ,I1SO - 25432 - - -
1,250.00
Previous Total: $4,750.00
Modification Total:  $1,250.00
Grand Total: $6,000.00




